

2nd on A/c BAP of water work

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- constn of 204 FCD works from Mohammapur to Mohammapur Bazar under M.R.(3054)					
Name of Agency :- M/s A Ramish Constn					
At - Oldpur Dist - Khatempur Dist - Bapulgang Bazar					
Agreement No. & Dated 14/SBP/2023-2024					
Dated 05/10/2023					
Agreement Amount of water work					

By 1,01,82,407 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of water work					
By 10,39,745 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
10% below					
Date of work start					
22/09/2023					
Date of work completion					
21/09/2024					

Continuation

2nd of A/c Bill of material work

Abstract of cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of Laboratory of effluent Board V-T, M.B & P-12 Qty - 2 Nos					
② By 11,428.27/cum R, 22,857=					
③ Jungle clearance & grubbing of road for V-T, M.B & P-12 Area - 0.78 Hectare					
④ By 72,697.86/H R, 56,704=					
⑤ Providing & fixing of Road work V-T, M.B & P-12 Qty - 2 Nos					
⑥ By 4588.18/cum R, 9176=					
⑦ Providing & fixing of ref-scan platform V-T, M.B & P-12 Qty - 4 Nos					
⑧ By 2138.48/cum R, 8554=					
⑨ E/D in excavation from open to top for V-T, M.B & P-12 Qty - 29.80 m ³					
Add V-T, M.B & P-18 Qty - 59.60 m ³ Total = 89.40 m ³					
⑩ By 383.28/m ³ R, 34,265=					

Continuation

C.V - Total R, 1,31,556=

B.F. R 1,31,556 = 0

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ provision for RCC M15 in open foundation for anchoring.					
V.T.M.B + P-13					
Add				Qty - 4.60 m ³	
V.T.M.B + P-18				Qty - 9.19 m ³	
				total = 13.79 m ³	
⑦ R 7026.50/m ³ R 96.895 = 0					
⑦ provision for RCC M20 in sub-structure					
V.T.M.B + P-13					
Add				Qty - 33.74 m ³	
V.T.M.B + P-19				Qty - 67.48 m ³	
				total = 101.22 m ³	
⑧ R 8030.04/m ³ R 8,12,801 = 0					
⑧ provision for laying RCC NP3 100mm dia 4mm wire pipe					
V.T.M.B + P-13					
Add				Qty - 7.50 Rm	
V.T.M.B + P-19				Qty - 15.00 Rm	
				total = 22.50 Rm	
⑨ R 7239.33/Rm R 1,62,885 = 0					
⑨ Cost of 8000 count Manders form for 100mm dia					
V.T.M.B + P-13					
				Qty - 615.81 m ³	
⑩ R 259.79/m ³ R 1,59,981 = 0					

Continuation

total R 13,64,118 = 0

B.F. $R_2 \ 13,64,118 = \underline{w}$

24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) constn of road boundary limit Motorway from pony N.T.M.B & P-13 Qty - 1153.07 m ³ @ Rs 176.27/m ³ Rs 2,03,252 = w					
(11) Constn of sub grade & earthwork slope down N.T.M.B & P-13 Qty - 436.56 m ³ @ Rs 263.32/m ³ Rs 1,14,955 = w					
(12) E/W in excavation Box Cutting N.T.M.B & P-14 Qty - 112.69 m ³ @ Rs 103.85/m ³ Rs 11,703 = w					
(13) Constn of road ramp Motorway from road way N.T.M.B & P-14 Qty - 67.61 m ³ @ Rs 62.09/m ³ Rs 4,198 = w					
(14) Constn of G.B.G.S-D in B.T. & CC road/way N.T.M.B & P-14 Qty - 453.45 m ³ @ Rs 3394.25/m ³ Rs 15,39,123 = w					

Continuation

C.O. - 7/11/19, 32,37,349 = n

B 1/5 R 32, 37, 349 = 0

25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing & laying of W.B.M. 45 3.7m B.T. & C pavement 10.57 00 N.T.M.B & P-14 Area 22.34 m ² N.T.M.B & P-20 230.13 m ³ Total 252.47 m ³					
(16) 51 55.93/m ² R 13.01, 718 = 0					
(17) providing & laying of comp. concrete pavement 1/30 N.T.M.B & P-14 Area 183.60 m ²					
(18) 90 99.90/m ² R 16, 70, 742 = 0					
(19) providing & laying pavement 1/30 N.T.M.B & P-20 Area 3068.40 m ²					
(20) 60.45/m ² R 1,85,485 = 0					
(21) providing & laying of Jack Cement 100 R-1 N.T.M.B & P-21 Area 3068.40 m ²					
(22) 20.79/m ² R 83,792 = 0					

Continuation

comp. concrete 64,59,086 = 0

26

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation

P.T.O.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M anderson and Sankar Mond					
① Stone m-cnt -					278.46 m ³
② Stone chips -					153.87 m ³
③ coarse sand -					34.50 m ³
④ Stone Dust -					55.23 m ³
⑤ Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					- 2608.14 kg
⑥ Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					- 843.81 kg
⑦ Bitumen (V/L-10)					- 5494.66 kg

Supply of Bitumen emulsion
by "Glow ways Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd" Dack bag glow
road, Parka vide invoice
No. GLY/090/23-24
Dated 07/02/2024

SS-1 - 3200.00 kg
RS-1 - 1200.00 kg

Supply of Bitumen by "I.O.C"
Bagrahar, Bagrahar, Bhor
Invoice No - BH5520207595
dated 15/02/2024
38 drums of 156.50 kg per drum
= 5947.00 kg

Continuation
16/03/2024
JE

Kunal
16/03/24
AF